NIM 1 43216120326
NAMA : DESSY ANDRIANY

UNIVERSITAS MERCU BUANA
KARTU STUDI

SEMESTER - PERIODE

:1-Genap - 2016/2
: Ekonomi dan Bisnis
: Akuntansi

017

JADWAL KULIAH

HARI, JAM

KELAS

Sabtu, 12:00 - 14:29
Sabtu, 09:30 - 11:59
Sabtu, 07:00 - 09:29
Rabu, 19:30 - 22:00
Jumat, 19:30 - 21:10
Senin, 19:30 - 22:00

B11326CA
B11326BA
B11326AA
B11433EL
B11615EL
B21311EL

FAKULTAS
JURUSAN
SKS
3
3
3
3
2
3
TOTAL SKS : 17

84006 MATEMATIKA BISNIS
84014 PENGANTAR BISNIS
84043 PENGANTAR AKUNTANSI I
90001 APLIKASI KOMPUTER
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